
Taranga Hill - Mahesana MG DMU/79403X - DEMU - WR 
TRAH/Taranga Hill to MSH/Mahesana Junction 

1h 45m - 57 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TRAH Taranga Hill 10:50 1 1 0 39 WR
2 VTDI Varetha 10:53 10:55 2m 0 1 2 49 WR
3 KRU Kheralu 11:08 11:10 2m 0 1 13 31 WR
4 VDG Vadnagar 11:31 11:33 2m 0 1 23 33 WR
5 GUJ Gunja 11:45 11:46 1m 0 1 30 46 WR
6 VNG Visnagar 11:55 11:56 1m 1 1 37 46 WR
7 PDGP Pudgam Ganeshpura 12:05 12:06 1m 0 1 44 29 WR
8 RLD Randala 12:12 12:13 1m 0 1 47 27 WR
9 MSH Mahesana Junction 12:35 0 1 57 - 93 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (18:02)

May 22 2024 (18:02)

1

1


